

Misc Case 01 of 2020
CNR WBUD01-000013-2020
J.O. Code WB00766

Order No. 15

Dt. 18.04.2022

Today is fixed for filing W.S. by the O.P.

The petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P. files written objection along with affidavit. Copy is served.

Let the W.O. be accepted.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **16.07.2022** for hearing.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.