

Misc Case 01 of 2020
CNR WBUD01-000013-2020
J.O. Code WB01460

Order No. 21

Dt. 04.12.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the instant case.

The petitioner is absent without step.

Petitioner is directed to come ready on the next date fixed.

The O.P. is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **20.03.2024** for hearing of the instant case.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.